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International Models
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height
size        M
bust
waist
hips
colar
shoes
hair
eyes

190  |
48  |

100  |
91  |

103  |
  |

44-45 |
schwarz |

braun |

6,23
22

39,4
35,8
 40,9

10-10.5
black

brown

|


